

Quotation

Invoice Address

Delivery Address

Geddings Road

Colchester County High School for Girls

Hoddesdon

EN11 0NT

Telephone: 01992 460000

Quote No HD/ 711700

Quote Date 18/01/2024

Customer 300035

Your Ref Jnty High School for Girls

Delivery On 19/01/2024

Served by Mark Gamble

Customer Telephone :

We thank you for your valued enquiry and have pleasure in quoting as follows:

FAO

Page 1 of 2

Special Instructions

Notes

Item	Description	Qty	Price	Per	Total
1	1200x30x5mm (1100+100mm) Heavy Restraint Strap - Once Bent (H12B10)	85.00	6.54	ea	£555.90
2	47 x 100 x 3000mm Treated C24 KD Carcassing Machined<45X95> FSC Mix 70%	30.00	1.76	m	£158.40
		30 pcs			
3	47 x 50 x 3000mm Treated KD Carcassing Machined<45X45> FSC Mix 70%	312.00	0.92	m	£861.12
		312 pcs			
4	19 x 38 Sawn Treated FSC MIX 70%	120.00	0.37	m	£44.40
5	25 x 38 Sawn Treated Type A FSC MIX 70%	180.00	0.48	m	£86.40
6	12mm 2440 x 1220 Marine Plywood Exterior BS1088 (EN636-3S) CE2+ FSC Mix 70%	10.00	43.08	ea	£430.80
		10 pcs			
7	18mm 2400 x 600 TG4 French Ext Pine Ply (Tebofloor), Structural CE2+, EN636-3, 70% PEFC Certified	295.00	19.32	ea	£5,699.40
		295 pcs			
8	18 x 94 Primed MR MDF 1x6mm Pencil Round Skirting - PER MTR FSC Mix 70%	92.40	1.62	m	£149.69
	22/4.2	22 pcs			
9	25 x 245 Primed MR MDF Nosed & Tongued Windowboard - PER MTR (3.66M) FSC Mix 70%	21.96	5.88	m	£129.12

We hope our offer is of interest and look forward to receiving your further instructions .

Kind regards, **Mark Gamble**

Total Goods	£15,392.03
Total VAT	£3,078.40
Total Amount	

Prices subject to confirmation on placement of order (E&OE)

Only the products that are identified as such on the document are certified. Where FSC® & PEFC products are identified on this document the following "COC" Certification numbers apply:
FSC® SA-COC-002262 and SA-PEFC -COC-002262.
Licence codes are FSC-C005343 and PEFC/16-37-1795.

Quotation

Invoice Address

Delivery Address

Geddings Road

Colchester County High School for Girls

Hoddesdon

EN11 0NT

Telephone: 01992 460000

Quote No

HD/ 711700

Quote Date

18/01/2024

Customer

300035

Your Ref

nty High School for Girls

Delivery

On 19/01/2024

Served by

Mark Gamble

Customer Telephone :

We thank you for your valued enquiry and have pleasure in quoting as follows:

Item	Description	Qty	Price	Per	Total
	6/3.66	6 pcs			
10	25 x 150 (18 x 144fs) Western Red Cedar TGV Cladding (no.2 Clear & Better, allowing Max 15% no.4's) 70% PEFC Certified	480.00	1,295.00	100m	£6,216.00
11	18 x 44 PAR & Chamfered Western Red Cedar Timber Slats, 70% PEFC Certified	60.00	385.00	100m	£231.00
12	42mm x 42mm Canadian Western Red Cedar L Corner Cladding (BBU) 70% PEFC Certified	60.00	13.83	m	£829.80

We hope our offer is of interest and look forward to receiving your further instructions .

Kind regards, **Mark Gamble**

Total Goods	£15,392.03
Total VAT	£3,078.40
Total Amount	£18,470.43

Prices subject to confirmation on placement of order (E&OE)

Only the products that are identified as such on the document are certified. Where FSC® & PEFC products are identified on this document the following "COC" Certification numbers apply:
FSC® SA-COC-002262 and SA-PEFC -COC-002262.
Licence codes are FSC-C005343 and PEFC/16-37-1795.